TENSATOR LIMITED
DANBURY COURT, LINFORD WOOD
MILTON KEYNES, BUCKS, MK14 6TS, UK
tel: +44 (0) 1908 684 600
fax: +44 (0) 1908 684 700
Post & Rope

post). Wall plates provide a discreet solution, perfect for when doorways or corridors require cordoning off.  Wall plates are available
in 4 finishes and can accept 2 snap ends on each plate.
Finish Size Orientation Order Code
Polished Chrome A4 Portrait RP-SHA4P-1P
Polished Chrome A4 Landscape RP-SHA4L-1P
Polished Chrome A3 Portrait RP-SHA3P-1P
Polished Chrome A3 Landscape RP-SHA3L-1P
Satin Chrome A4 Portrait RP-SHA4P-1S
Satin Chrome A4 Landscape RP-SHA4L-1S
Satin Chrome A3 Portrait RP-SHA3P-1P
Satin Chrome A3 Landscape RP-SHA3L-1P
Polished Brass Effect A4 Portrait RP-SHA4P-1P
Polished Brass Effect A4 Landscape RP-SHA4L-1P